PET Container Manufacturing
ECS - PPS - SFR - SFL
Pi
ct
ur
es
 a
nd

	 SFL 6/2 L	 2	 12	 up to 2,200
	 SFL 4/4	 4	 3	 up to 7,200
	 SFL 4/3 XL	 3	 5	 up to 3,750
	 SFL 4/2 XL	 2	 12	 up to 2,200
	 SFL 2/2 	 2	 25	 up to 1,000
	 SFL 2/1 	 1	 30	 up to 500
ECS FX 20/80 EVO	 80	 40	 1.0	 38	 up to 36,000
		  40	 20	 2.5	 38	 up to 18,000
ECS FX 20/64 EVO	 64	 32	 2.0	 45	 up to 28,800
		  32	 16	 2.3	 63	 up to 14,400
ECS FX 20/48 EVO	 48	 24	 3.0	 45	 up to 21,600
		  24	 12	 3.8	 83	 up to 10,800
ECS FX 20/48 EVO WM	 48	 24	 3.0	 73	 up to 13,500
ECS FX 20/40 EVO WM	 40	 20	 3.0	 89	 up to 11,250
ECS FX 20/32 EVO WM	 32	 16	 3.0	 90	 up to 9,000
ECS HS12-150/32	 32	 16	 2.0	 32	 up to 16,500
ECS HS12-150/24	 24	 12	 3.0	 38	 up to 12,300
ECS HS12-150/16	 16	 8	 7.0	 48	 up to 8,200
ECS HS12-250/40	 40	 20	 1.0	 38	 up to 18,000
ECS HS12-250/32	 32	 16	 2.0	 43	 up to 14,400
ECS HS12-250/24	 24	 12	 3.0	 53	 up to 10,800
ECS HS12-250/20	 20	 10	 7.0	 58	 up to 9,000
ECS HS12-250/16	 16	 8	 7.0	 63	 up to 7,200
ECS HS6-150/20	 20	 10	 1.0	 38	 up to 7,200
ECS HS6-150/16	 16	 8	 2.0	 43	 up to 5,760
ECS HS6-150/12	 12	 6	 3.0	 63	 up to 4,320
ECS HS6-150/8	 8	 4	 3.0	 83	 up to 2,880